1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

Brian Bowers
Richard Cranwell
Bryan Goodenough
Doug Laws

Bill Towler

Ken Saunders
Janet Towler
Graham Lawrence
Gill Holmes
Michael Durrant
Pat Brown

Sid Eastol

John Bryant

Peter Jackman

Brian Bowers
Richard Cranwell
Michael Stacey
Peug Laws

Chris Morton
Graham Lawrence
Peter Christian
John Bryant

Bernard Wing
Bill Towler

Mick Rutterford
Steve Wigginton
Doug Laws '
Gill Holmes
Theresa Braccielle

Brian Bowers
Bernard Wing
Richard Cranwell
David Barron
Theresa Braccielle
John Bryant
Doug Laws

Fred Amps
Frances Cooke
Graham Squire
Doug Laws

Gill Holmes
Tony Whibley

Drew Agnew
Michael Stacey
Stephen Cornell
Doug Laws
David Whitby
Paul Long

2.49
2.53
3.19
3.32
3.35
3.37
3.41
3.48
3.49
3.52
3.55
4.12
4.21
4.21

2.42
2.50
2.55
3.33
3.59
4.05
4.24
4.30

2.56
3.29
3.29
3.32
3.41
3.56
4.16

2.48
2,50
2.51
3.10
4,24
435
4.43

3.22
3.37
3.41
3.43
4.18
5.11

2.57
3.11
3.30
4.03
4.10
4.54

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

Peter Thorington
Drew Agnew
Brian Bowers
Frances Cooke
Mark Brown
Bernard Wing
Fred Amps
Neil Wesley
Doug Laws
Peter Jackman
John Bryant

Peter Thorington
David Barron
Frances Cooke
Stephen Cornell
Darren Moat
Pat Brown
Daviud Whitby
Ian Endersby
John Bryant

Richard Cranwell
Peter Thorington
Fred Amps

Doug Laws

Peter Jackman
Marilyn Reose

Vic Jeeves

Tony Whibley
Karen Chipp
Maurice Bishop

Rick Ware
Frances Cooke
Fred Amps
Darren Moat
David Mott
Neil Wesley
Peter Jackman
Tony Whibley
Doug Laws
Peter Christian
Maurice Bishop
Gill Holmes

John Ryan
Peter Thorington
Stephen Cornell
Fred Amps
David Whitby
Sue Jeeves

Sue Beedham
John Bryant
Pat Brown

Vic Jeeves
Peter Jackman
Tony Whibley
Sharon Wright
Angela Amps

2.55
2.56
2.59
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.16
3.51
4.14
4.18
4.26

2.54
3.13
3.25
3.49
3.55
3.56
4.03
4.31
4.43

3.00
3.23
3.44
4.22
4.51
5.01
5.03
5.24
5.37
5.41

2.49
3.07
3.25
3.29
3.29
3.38
4.40
5.03
5.04
S.16
5.20
531

2.41
2.53
3.09
3.56
4.13
4.36
4.38
4.49
4.55
4.58
5.11
5.34
6.06
7.30



